
UFPR

Nome P1 P2 média
1 102A GRR20135305 ADENILSON JOSE MIRANDA 0,0 6,3 3,15 4,8
2 102A GRR20075508 ADRIANO SANT ANA BELLI 7,2 7,5 7,35  
3 102A GRR20128530 ALINE DE OLIVEIRA 7,7 8,3 8,30  
4 102A GRR20130162 ALVARO DAVI STANGUE DE LARA 2,6 7,7 5,15 6,5
5 102A GRR20128548 ALYSSON JHOVERT MALKO DE FREITAS 7,7 6,9 7,30  
6 102A GRR20141906 ANDRE HENRIQUE VETERI BASTOS 9,2 8,7 8,95  
7 102A GRR20141749 ARIANE UTIDA MOREIRA 5,1 7,0 6,05  
8 102A GRR20130607 BRIAN FILIPE DA ROCHA 3,0 8,4 5,70 8,8
9 102A GRR20128520 BRUNO KELSEY REZENDE SENA 6,2 8,1 7,15  
10 102A GRR20100843 CAMILA CHAUCHUTE 8,2 7,6 7,90  
11 102A GRR20128535 CARLOS KAUE PINHEIRO GOMES 8,8 7,8 7,80  
12 102A GRR20105678 CAROLINE ISABEL PUPIA 0,0 0,0 0,00  
13 102A GRR20131145 DIEGO LUIZ MOLINA 8,0 8,1 8,05  
14 102A GRR20148698 EDSON AMADO DA SILVA JUNIOR 4,2 0,0 2,10  
15 102A GRR20167829 EDUARDO MILIANI CAPELINI 8,2 8,2 8,20  
16 102A GRR20142317 ENRIQUE ARNALDO DA COSTA LIMA 0,0 0,0 0,00  
17 102A GRR20123885 FELIPE HENRICO LEITE F DE CAMPOS 9,2 9,1 9,15  
18 102A GRR20131458 FELIPE JOSE PEIXOTO RIBEIRO 6,2 6,0 6,10  
19 102A GRR20112458 GUILHERME AUGUSTO TEIXEIRA 8,5 8,4 8,40  
20 102A GRR20128509 GUILHERME STRAPASSON 4,2 8,6 8,60 7
21 102A GRR20142506 GUILHERME VOLPE DA CRUZ 6,5 8,5 7,50  
22 102A GRR20131959 GUSTAVO CENSI DO AMARAL 6,2 8,3 7,25  
23 102A GRR20102423 HENRIQUE MENIN RUSSO 6,0 6,7 6,35 4,5
24 102A GRR20132068 HENRIQUE NAOTO KATO 3,5 8,8 6,15 7,8
25 102A GRR20123881 HENRIQUE PADILHA 0,0 0,0 0,00  
26 102A GRR20148372 IGOR HEROSO DE DEUS PEREIRA 2,0 0,0 1,00 0
27 102A GRR20136869 IGOR RAMOS DE OLIVEIRA 6,8 2,8 2,80  
28 102A GRR20092919 ISRAEL INACIO FELICIANO 8,0 7,7 7,85  
29 102A GRR20118289 JACKSON KRINSKI 6,7 4,0 4,00 6,8
30 102A GRR20132351 JIMMY ANTONY NUNES 5,5 8,1 6,80  
31 102A GRR20137418 JOHN WESLEY BOMFIM FARIA 4,2 8,4 6,30 7,5
32 102A GRR20148006 KLEISON VEIGA 7,0 7,3 7,15  
33 102A GRR20140022 LIN TING YEN 5,1 6,5 6,50 7,2
34 102A GRR20143872 LUCAS ROCHA HASHIMOTO 7,6 6,1 6,85
35 102A GRR20135915 MAGDIEL VALTER SCHEROKI 6,0 8,4 7,20  
36 102A GRR20113697 MARCELO ARNOLDO HARTMANN 7,2 9,5 8,35  
37 102A GRR20136045 MARCELO AUGUSTO BORBA 8,6 7,4 8,00  
38 102A GRR20128543 MARCOS ALEXANDRE DOS REIS 2,5 7,1 7,10 5,4
39 102A GRR20143474 MARCOS HENRIQUE HORST CAVALLI 8,2 5,2 5,20  
40 102A GRR20167016 MARIA CAROLINE GRIS 4,7 7,2 5,95 9,8
41 102A GRR20148036 MATHEUS ELIAS OLIVEIRA 5,9 5,6 5,75 7,8
42 102A GRR20144213 PEDRONILIA DUMINHAKI GOLON 6,5 7,9 7,20  
43 102A GRR20114461 RALFE MARCZAK QUANZ 8,9 8,9 8,90  
44 102A GRR20134075 RENATA DA CUNHA ALGODOAL 5,2 7,9 6,55  
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45 102A GRR20123883 ROBERTO HERCULANO JUNIOR 7,0 7,2 7,10  
46 102A GRR20137332 ROGER WILLIANS BAPTISTA ONUKA 4,0 2,6 3,30 4
47 102A GRR20095044 RUBENS LEITE DA COSTA 2,6 5,4 5,40 5
48 102A GRR20140028 SIDENEI MENDES PONTES JUNIOR 5,7 5,6 5,65 7,8
49 102A GRR20148773 SIMEON THOMAS BOMFIM DE FARIA 7,0 8,0 7,50  
50 102A GRR20165648 TATIANA HOLUB 7,8 7,8 7,80  
51 102A GRR20095334 THIAGO NUNES MENEZES 4,2 4,5 4,35 5,7
52 102A GRR20105287 TIAGO VINICIUS BUNHAK 8,2 7,7 7,95  
53 102A GRR20144499 VANDIR FONSECA JUNIOR 8,0 6,1 7,05  
54 102A GRR20148211 WELLINGTHON MILEO JUNIOR 5,7 6,4 6,05 3
55 102A GRR20115260 WILLIAN ISMAIL DA SILVA 8,4 6,3 7,35  
56 102A GRR20152190 YAN VIEIRA DALMINA 8,8 7,7 8,25  

5,0 7,2

aprovados

exame final

reprovados



P1 P2 média
4,8 6,3 5,55                                                                          
7,2 7,5 7,35                                                                          
7,7 8,3 8,30                                                                          
6,5 7,7 7,10                                                                          
7,7 6,9 7,30                                                                          
9,2 8,7 8,95                                                                          
5,1 7,0 6,05                                                                          
8,8 8,4 8,60                                                                          
6,2 8,1 7,15                                                                          
8,2 7,6 7,90                                                                          
8,8 7,8 7,80                                                                          
0,0 0,0 0,00                                                                          
8,0 8,1 8,05                                                                          
4,2 0,0 2,10                                                                          
8,2 8,2 8,20                                                                          
0,0 0,0 0,00                                                                          
9,2 9,1 9,15                                                                          
6,2 6,0 6,10                                                                          
8,5 8,4 8,40                                                                          
7,0 8,6 7,80                                                                          
6,5 8,5 7,50                                                                          
6,2 8,3 7,25                                                                          
6,0 6,7 6,35                                                                          
7,8 8,8 8,30                                                                          
0,0 0,0 0,00                                                                          
2,0 0,0 1,00                                                                          
6,8 2,8 2,80                                                                          
8,0 7,7 7,85                                                                          
6,7 6,8 6,80                                                                          
5,5 8,1 6,80                                                                          
7,5 8,4 7,95                                                                          
7,0 7,3 7,15                                                                          
7,2 6,5 6,85                                                                          
7,6 6,1 6,85                                                                          
6,0 8,4 7,20                                                                          
7,2 9,5 8,35                                                                          
8,6 7,4 8,00                                                                          
5,4 7,1 6,25                                                                          
8,2 5,2 5,20                                                                          
9,8 7,2 8,50                                                                          
5,9 7,8 6,85                                                                          
6,5 7,9 7,20                                                                          
8,9 8,9 8,90                                                                          
5,2 7,9 6,55                                                                          



7,0 7,2 7,10                                                                          
4,0 4,0 4,00                                                                          
5,0 5,4 5,20                                                                          
5,7 7,8 6,75                                                                          
7,0 8,0 7,50                                                                          
7,8 7,8 7,80                                                                          
5,7 4,5 5,10                                                                          
8,2 7,7 7,95                                                                          
8,0 6,1 7,05                                                                          
5,7 6,4 6,05                                                                          
8,4 6,3 7,35                                                                          
8,8 7,7 8,25                                                                         

6,1 7,4

33

17
6



Nome P1 P2
1 102A GRR20135305ADENILSON JOSE MIRANDA 4,8 6,3
2 102A GRR20075508ADRIANO SANT ANA BELLI 7,2 7,5
3 102A GRR20128530ALINE DE OLIVEIRA 7,7 8,3
4 102A GRR20130162ALVARO DAVI STANGUE DE LARA 6,5 7,7
5 102A GRR20128548ALYSSON JHOVERT MALKO DE FREITAS 7,7 6,9
6 102A GRR20141906ANDRE HENRIQUE VETERI BASTOS 9,2 8,7
7 102A GRR20141749ARIANE UTIDA MOREIRA 5,1 7,0
8 102A GRR20130607BRIAN FILIPE DA ROCHA 8,8 8,4
9 102A GRR20128520BRUNO KELSEY REZENDE SENA 6,2 8,1
10 102A GRR20100843CAMILA CHAUCHUTE 8,2 7,6
11 102A GRR20128535CARLOS KAUE PINHEIRO GOMES 8,8 7,8
12 102A GRR20105678CAROLINE ISABEL PUPIA 0,0 0,0
13 102A GRR20131145DIEGO LUIZ MOLINA 8,0 8,1
14 102A GRR20148698EDSON AMADO DA SILVA JUNIOR 4,2 0,0
15 102A GRR20167829EDUARDO MILIANI CAPELINI 8,2 8,2
16 102A GRR20142317ENRIQUE ARNALDO DA COSTA LIMA 0,0 0,0
17 102A GRR20123885FELIPE HENRICO LEITE F DE CAMPOS 9,2 9,1
18 102A GRR20131458FELIPE JOSE PEIXOTO RIBEIRO 6,2 6,0
19 102A GRR20112458GUILHERME AUGUSTO TEIXEIRA 8,5 8,4
20 102A GRR20128509GUILHERME STRAPASSON 7,0 8,6
21 102A GRR20142506GUILHERME VOLPE DA CRUZ 6,5 8,5
22 102A GRR20131959GUSTAVO CENSI DO AMARAL 6,2 8,3
23 102A GRR20102423HENRIQUE MENIN RUSSO 6,0 6,7
24 102A GRR20132068HENRIQUE NAOTO KATO 7,8 8,8
25 102A GRR20123881HENRIQUE PADILHA 0,0 0,0
26 102A GRR20148372IGOR HEROSO DE DEUS PEREIRA 2,0 0,0
27 102A GRR20136869IGOR RAMOS DE OLIVEIRA 6,8 2,8
28 102A GRR20092919ISRAEL INACIO FELICIANO 8,0 7,7
29 102A GRR20118289JACKSON KRINSKI 6,7 6,8
30 102A GRR20132351JIMMY ANTONY NUNES 5,5 8,1
31 102A GRR20137418JOHN WESLEY BOMFIM FARIA 7,5 8,4
32 102A GRR20148006KLEISON VEIGA 7,0 7,3
33 102A GRR20140022LIN TING YEN 7,2 6,5
34 102A GRR20143872LUCAS ROCHA HASHIMOTO 7,6 6,1
35 102A GRR20135915MAGDIEL VALTER SCHEROKI 6,0 8,4
36 102A GRR20113697MARCELO ARNOLDO HARTMANN 7,2 9,5
37 102A GRR20136045MARCELO AUGUSTO BORBA 8,6 7,4
38 102A GRR20128543MARCOS ALEXANDRE DOS REIS 5,4 7,1
39 102A GRR20143474MARCOS HENRIQUE HORST CAVALLI 8,2 5,2
40 102A GRR20167016MARIA CAROLINE GRIS 9,8 7,2
41 102A GRR20148036MATHEUS ELIAS OLIVEIRA 5,9 7,8
42 102A GRR20144213PEDRONILIA DUMINHAKI GOLON 6,5 7,9
43 102A GRR20114461RALFE MARCZAK QUANZ 8,9 8,9
44 102A GRR20134075RENATA DA CUNHA ALGODOAL 5,2 7,9
45 102A GRR20123883ROBERTO HERCULANO JUNIOR 7,0 7,2
46 102A GRR20137332ROGER WILLIANS BAPTISTA ONUKA 4,0 4,0
47 102A GRR20095044RUBENS LEITE DA COSTA 5,0 5,4
48 102A GRR20140028SIDENEI MENDES PONTES JUNIOR 5,7 7,8
49 102A GRR20148773SIMEON THOMAS BOMFIM DE FARIA 7,0 8,0
50 102A GRR20165648TATIANA HOLUB 7,8 7,8
51 102A GRR20095334THIAGO NUNES MENEZES 5,7 4,5
52 102A GRR20105287TIAGO VINICIUS BUNHAK 8,2 7,7
53 102A GRR20144499VANDIR FONSECA JUNIOR 8,0 6,1
54 102A GRR20148211WELLINGTHON MILEO JUNIOR 5,7 6,4
55 102A GRR20115260WILLIAN ISMAIL DA SILVA 8,4 6,3
56 102A GRR20152190YAN VIEIRA DALMINA 8,8 7,7
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